
HAC  CONFERENCE  CHAMPIONSHIP
@ Grand  Island  High  School

Bus  leaves  @  8:15  am

Eat your breakfast before you arrive to board the bus or FROM  7:30 TO 7:50 am, we will have
breakfast snack sacks available for you to eat before you board the bus by 8:00 am

When we arrive at GI, as you exit the bus, you will grab your lunch sack meal

The Booster parents are serving warm pizza at the conclusion of the meet before we board
the bus.

11:30 Boys Pole Vault  --   Korbin  A.

Girls Pole Vault follows Boys  --   Nova  S.

Girls Shot Put  --   Azai  R.,   Sandrine  L., Kayla  F.

Boys Shot Put follows Girls   --    Tre’quan  H., Taylor  W.,   Corlen  W-B.

Boys Discus  --    Xavier  G.,   Corlen  W-B., Taylor  W.

Girls Discus follows Boys   --    Kayla  F.,  Sandrine L.,   Azai  R.

Girls High Jump  --    NONE

Boys High Jump follows Girls  --   James  A.,   Beni N.

Boys Long Jump --   Hunter  K.,   Donald  D., Lavon  R.

Boys Triple Jump follows LJ  --   Beni  N.,  Sage G.

Girls Long Jump --   Morgan  G.,   Isabel  S.

Girls Triple Jump follows  LJ  --   Morgan  G., Isabel  S.

3:15              Unified Long Jump

1:00              Unified   4  x  100  Relay  -- NONE

1:20 Girls  4  X  800   Relay --   NONE

1:30 Boys  4  X  800   Relay  --   NONE

1:45 Girls  100  HH  -- Nya  J.,  Linda  L.

1:55 Boys  110  HH  -- Javon  L.

2:05 Girls  100  Meters  --   Jamiah  P.,   Claire R.,   Serenity  W.

2:10 Boys  100  Meters  --   Isaac  M.,   Parker V.,   Tyler  L.

2:15              Unified 100 Meters  --  NONE  



2:25 Girls   400  Meters  --   NONE

2:35 Boys  400  Meters  --  Hunter  K.,   Zion J.

2:40 Girls  3200  Meters  --   Kennedy  B.

2:50 Boys  3200  Meters  --   NONE

3:00 Girls  200  Meters  --   Zainab  F.,   Claire R.,   Serenity  W.

3:10 Boys  200  Meters  --    Adonis  H.,   Tyler L.,   Jesse  C.

**  BREAK  **

3:50 Girls  100  HH **  FINALS  **

3:55 Boys  110  HH **  FINALS  **

4:00 Girls  100  Meters **  FINALS  **

4:05 Boys  100  Meters **  FINALS  **

4:10 Girls  800  Meters  --   Faith  V.E.,   Noelani A.

4:15 Boys  800  Meters  --   Jordan  K.,   Deshawn B.,   Landon  K.

4:25 Girls  300  LH  --   Nya  J.,   Isyss  W.

4:35 Boys  300  IH  --   NONE

4:45 Girls  200 Meter **  FINALS  **

4:50 Boys  200 Meter **  FINALS  **

4:55 Girls  1600 Meters  --   Lola  A.

5:05 Boys  1600 Meters  --   Jacob  K.,    Jacob L.,   Daniel  S.

5:15 Girls  4  x  100  Relay  --    NONE

5:20 Boys  4  x  100   Relay  --   Hunter  K., Parker  V.,   Beni  N.,   Issac  M.

5:30 Girls  4  x  400  Relay  --    NONE

5:35 Boys  4  x  400  Relay  --    NONE


